ROYAL BOROUGH OF WINDSOR AND MAIDENHEAD PROJECT PROGRAMME Rev A . i

BROADWAY CAR PARK - DEMOUTION OF EXISTING CAR PARK AND COMSTRUCTION OF A NEW SURFACE CAR PARK BU\L:T-(I'\&R
ID Task  [Task Mame Duration Start Finich Msy e | Avgust | Septembel October | Novermbed Decernber | lanuary | February | Masch i [ture [1uty August | septembel Qctober | Navernbed December | Januar]
|Mude lo1beh sbabopsh helzebahoh bl bhiabibalshh h 3 11hdasioibahs shaticbelali o ‘:ﬁmszzlzﬁﬁuzdz?b:hdwz 1bﬂ@gﬂ@ﬁﬂ&ﬂﬂl@ﬂi@l@ﬁ
1 - DESIGN PERIOD 34 days Thu 04/05/23 Thu 22/06/23 | DESIGN PERIOD
| - PROCUREMENT AND TENDERING 69 days Mon 12/06/23 Fri 15/09/23 I 1 PROCUREMENT AND TENDERING
12 -, Collate Tender Documentation and |ssue 2 whs Mon 12/06/23  Fri 23/06/23 [ ate Tender Documentation and Issue
13| - Tender Pariod 4 wks Fri 30/06/23  Thu 27/07/23 Tender Period
14| - Site Visits 1 day Fri07/07/23  Fri07/07/23 ¥ Site Visits
15 | -, Tender Return 0 days Thu 27/07/23 Thu 2707/23 Tender Return
16 | -, Tender Negoliations, Review & Report 5 days Fri28/07/23  Thu 03/08/23 l Tender Negotiations, Review & Report
17 E = Cabinet Meeting Review (27 July 2023) 1 day Thu 27/07/23 Thu 27/07/23 1
18 - Cabinet Meeting Review (24 August 2023) 1 day Thu 24/08/23 Thu 24/08/23
10 | - Standstill Period (10 Days) 10 days Fri 25/08/23  Fri 08/09/23
W | - Client's Agreement / Appoint Contractor 1wk Man 11/09/23 Fri 15/09/23
ERE. PRE-CONSTRUCTION 10days  Mon 18/09/23 Fri 25/09/23 PRE-CONSTRUCTION
2 EF = Prepare Contract Documents 2 wks Maon 18/09/23 Fri 25/09/23 Prepare Contract Documents
23| = Issue Contract Documents Odays Fri 28/09/23  Fri 29/09/23 4 29/09
24 - DEMOLITION OF CAR PARK 201 days Mon 02/10/23 Fri 26/07/24 I 1




